

S No.584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN
Vs
TOSIN KHAN

26.02.2020

Present : None on call at 10.40 AM.

Order, dated 09.10.2019 be complied with
immediately, for 05.08.2020. Last opportunity is given.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 26.02.20