

CS NO. 584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN
VS.
TOSIN KHAN

14.01.2021

Present : None on call at 11:30 a.m.

Put up on 18.03.2021 for further consideration in
the matter.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/14.01.2021