

CS No. 584/17
Ahmed Mauji Khan VS. Tosin Khan

27.07.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : None.

None has joined the proceedings. It is 12.30 PM.

Put up on **10.11.2021** for consideration on the
application U/o 22 rule 4 CPC.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.07.2021