

CS No.584/17  
**Ahmed Mauji Khan Vs. Tosin Khan.**

08.02.2022

***Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.***

***At 12.55 p.m.***

Present : Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for the Plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Be put up on **21.04.2022** for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Addl.DistrictJudge-01(East)  
KKD/Delhi/08.02.2022