

CS 584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN
Vs.
TOSIN KHAN

27.03.2023

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Amended memo of parties filed by the plaintiff. The same be taken on record.

No one is appearing on behalf of the defendants since last many dates.

Accordingly, put up on **17.07.2023** for completion of pleadings/ framing of issues/ filing of proposed issues/ list of witnesses/ affidavit of admission/ denial of documents.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.03.2023