

CS 584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN
Vs.
TOSIN KHAN

04.10.2024

At 2:20 p.m.

Present : None for plaintiff.

Defendants already proceeded ex-parte vide order dated 07.03.2024.

Since none appeared for the plaintiff despite repeated calls, let the matter be listed for purpose fixed on 19.11.2024.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.10.2024