

CS 584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN
Vs.
TOSIN KHAN

29.04.2025

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 16.05.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.04.2025