

CS 584/17
AHMED MAUJI KHAN
Vs.
TOSIN KHAN

25.04.2026

Present : None.

Plaintiff is directed to file amended memo of parties.

Put up for further proceedings on **05.05.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.04.2026